
PACHET DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 49715958

Data publicarii	15.09.20	Coduri CPV	44212320-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 244,07 RON - 244,07 RON

Descriere: : racord flex 5 x 6.30 = 31.5 cot 16x1/2 fe 2x6.72 = 13.44 teu 16x1/2 fe 4x10.08 = 40.32 cot pvc 50/90 2x1.68 = 3.36 pexal 16 3x2.52 = 7.56 baterie mc 3x29.41 = 8.23 baterie mc 2x20.17 = 40.34 banda teflon 2x5.04 =10.08 lacat 1x9.24= 9.24
